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Wednesday - December 31st 2025 
Starts at 10:00 - Till 00:00
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19:30–20:00

20:30

21:00

21:45

22:30

23:00

23:59

Happy New Year warm-up dance (with the animation team)

Body painting for guests

Carnival parade with all guests

Bubble & Foam Party on the Beach

Photo Shoot

Afternoon Club Dance

Family games

Acrobat Mimi show

New Year Cocktail & Live music

Seating in the conference room

Live music

Mini disco

Kids show

New Year dance show

Give away

Live band

Countdown Celebration


